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PATINAJE INDIVIDUAL

BENXAMIN MASCULINO
UNAT CEREITO GARCIA
BENXAMIN FEMININO
MARTINA FERNANDEZ OTERO
XIANA ROYO CASTRELO
MARTINA BRETANA MIGUEZ
CARLOTA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
MARTA QUEVEDO MONTERO
INES PENA RODRIGUEZ
ALEVIN MASCULINO

JAVIER RICO FERNANDEZ
JORGE NOYA AGEITOS
ALEVIN FEMININO

PAULA REY PEREZ

SORAYA SANTOS GIL

MARIA GRELA AMOR

AINHOA COTELO BALDOMIR
IRENE SANTOS SANCHEZ
ALDARA COUCE FILGUEIRAS
ALEJANDRA OLIVEIRA RIVAS
NATALIA RAMA TOJA
CLAUDIA PINEIRO CALVETE
LAURA MONTERO BOEDO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
LUCAS YANEZ PEREZ
ALEJANDRO REDONDO MARTINEZ
VICTOR MARTINEZ MIRA
INFANTIL FEMININO

LUCIA FERNANDEZ OTERO
LUCIA MENDEZ FUENTES
MIRIAM FILGUEIRA COTELO
MATILDE NEIRA RIVERA
SARA EIROA FERNANDEZ
ICIAR SANTOS GIL

MIRIAM POSE SANTOS
LUCIA MALAGON GOMEZ
ANTIA IGLESIAS BALSA
SABELA CASAS GUIMAREY
MARIA PENA RODRIGUEZ
ALBA DIEGUEZ VEIRAS

- Pavillon Arsenio Iglesias (Santa Cruz)

CPA MAXTA

CP OLEIROS

CP OLEIROS

CPA OMEGA

CPA MAXTA

CP COMPOSTELA
CP SARELA

CP OLEIROS
CP RIBEIRA

CP OLEIROS

CPA MAXTA

CPA MAXTA

CP CONXURO A LARACHA
AD LICEO LA PAZ

CP SARELA

CP RIBEIRA

CP CONXURO A LARACHA
CP CONXURO A LARACHA
AD LICEO LA PAZ

CP OLEIROS
AD LICEOLAPAZ
PATIART CORISTANCO

CP OLEIROS

CPA MAXIA

CPA MAXIA

CPA MAXIA

CD RADEANSA
CPA MAXIA

AD LICEOLAPAZ
CD RADEANSA

CP COMPOSTELA
CP CONXURO A LARACHA
CP SARELA
CPGALIA

Puntuacion
51,1

41,3
359
295
27,9
235
22,4

314
20,8

48,2
46,8
32,6
24,9
23,3
22,4
191
18,6
17,7
15,4

50,5
24,7
21,5

54,7
53,8
46,2
40,8
334
32,3
293
295
26,4
22,0
20,4
16,9
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PATINAJE INDIVIDUAL

CADETE_MASCULINO

IAGO MENDEZ FUENTES
ALVARO SUAREZ MENDEZ
CADETE FEMININO
MANUELA VILA DOLDAN
NOELIA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
NOEMY MARTA MANANA
CARLA RODRIGUEZ BALINAS
CLARA AMADO VAZQUEZ
GABRIELA YANEZ PEREZ
UXIA MARQUEZ RILO
MARIA IGLESIAS VICENTE
LUCIA CORTES MARTINEZ
ENYA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
LUCTA FERNANDEZ VARELA
SOFIA PARDO LOUREIRO
JUVENIL FEMININO

NADIA IGLESIAS DE SALVADOR
VALERIA MENA DIAZ

MARIA CASTEDO PERNAS
CANDELA RODRIGUEZ CASAL
CLAUDIA TORDABLE OTERO
ALEJANDRA TELLADO PRIETO
NURIA MALAGON GOMEZ
UXIA CARREIRA AMBOAGE
ANDREA GARCIA RAMILO
JUNIOR FEMININO
MARTINA BRAVO LOPEZ
SARA GARDA RIOS

MURIEL MUINOS RIVERA
SENIOR MASCULINO

PABLO VASALLO RODRIGUEZ
SENIOR FEMININO

ISIS BASANTA IGLESIAS

PAREJAS DANZA

INFANTIL

CANDELA X. RECIO e ALETANDRO REDONDO

CARLA SANCHEZ e ANTON LENS

DEPORTE
GALEGO

- Pavillon Arsenio Iglesias (Santa Cruz)

CPA MAXTA 38,3
CPA MAXTA 34,6
CPA MAXIA 53,0
CPA MAXIA 48,6
CPA MAXTA 485
CP COMPOSTELA 37,3
CP CONXURO A LARACHA 33,3
CP OLEIROS 30,1
CP COMPOSTELA 293
CP COMPOSTELA 26,0
AD LICEO LA PAZ 22,8
CPALQUIMIA 171
AD LICEO LA PAZ 15,3
CP CONXURO A LARACHA 14,7
CP COMPOSTELA 479
CPA MAXTA 46,2
CP OLEIROS 399
CPA MAXTA 365
CP OLEIROS 36,1
CPA MAXTA 350
CD RADEANSA 273
CP OLEIROS 25,2
CP CONXURO A LARACHA 245
CPA MAXIA 27,0
CP CONXURO A LARACHA 12,7
CPALQUIMIA 9,0

CP OLEIROS 41,2
CPA MAXIA 29,7

AD LICEO LA PAZ

AD LICEOLAPAZ

33,3
29,7



